VIV-A19, MR16, PAR20/DTW
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Product Specification
Wider color dimming range from 2200K up to 3000K
3 DTW products fit into different fixtures, providing a full
range of lighting performance from functional to relaxation
15,000 hour average life
High CRI (80+)
Damp location rated
2-year limited warranty from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -20˚C and +45˚C
cETL, UL/cUL listed, FCC compliant, RoHS compliant
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 1, H19
DIM TO WARM
2200K - 3000K
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
Ordering
Code Model Number Watts Replacement
Incandescent Base Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Initial
Lumens(lm) CCT(K) CRI Damp
Location
M.O.D.
(inch)
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
1752000 VIV-A19/DTW/8W/30/22 8 60W E26 120  15,000 800 2200-3000 80 Y 2.36 4.40 40
1752001 VIV-MR16/DTW/5.5W/30/22/GU10 5.5 50W GU10 120  15,000 450 2200-3000 80 Y 1.97 2.17 50
1752002 VIV-PAR20/DTW/6.5W/30/22 6.5 50W E26 120  15,000 500 2200-3000 80 Y 2.47 3.46 50
Ordering Information Example: VIV-A19/DTW/8W/30/22
LED CLASS LAMP TYPE WATTAGE SPECIAL CCT (K) BASE
VIV (Vivid) A19, MR16, PAR20 5.5W, 6.5W, 8W DTW (dim to warm) 30/22 (3000K - 2200K) Blank (E26)
Gu10
M.O.L.
M.O.D.